Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Amend 

The Scope Of Services With Operation Dignity, Inc., To Provide Additional Homeless 

Outreach Services To The City Of Oakland, And To Increase The Agreement In The 

Amount Of Two Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-Two Dollars 

($256,762), For A Total Agreement Amount Not To Exceed Six Hundred Fifteen 

Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two Dollars ($615,382), For The Period Of July 1, 

2007 Through June 30, 2009

(07-0966)

4 Subject: Public Art Annual Plan

From: Cultural Arts and Marketing

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution To Adopt The 2008 Public Art Projects Plan

(07-0969)

5 Subject: Oakland Parks Coalition - Presentation